Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A but	ilding permit cannot be issued with only an Improvemen	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1103
ISSUED TO: Jakeela A.R. Bethe	PROPERTY LOCATION: 1005 H	alley ino (Cypro	ess road
NEW ■ REPAIR ■ EXPANSION	ZORDIAIZION		LOT #
Type of Structure: 4B1 28'x68' Ma	Site Improvements re	equired prior to Construction Authorizatio	n Issuance:
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% Ned	of tion		
Projected Daily Flow: 480 GPD	20.01		
Number of bedrooms: Number of Occupants	8		
Basement Yes No	max		
	based on final location and elevations of facilities		
Type of Water Supply: Community Public	Well Distance from well 50+ feet	Permit valid for:	Five years
Permit conditions:			No expiration
			_ no expiration
Authorized State Agent::	11 1 Date: 09/16/20	SEE ATTACHED	SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees	the issuance of other permits. The permit holder is responsible for ch	erking with appropriate governing hodies in mastin	a their reminerate. The
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use change the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of	s. The improvement Permit shall not be affected by a change in own this permit.	ership of the site. This permit is subject to complia	ance with the provisions of
	Construction Authorization		
The construction and installation are installed as 10 to 1000, 1000, 1000	(Required for Building Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, . with the attached system layout.	1955, 1956, 1957, 1958. and 1959 are incorporated by references	into this permit and shall be met. Systems shall b	e installed in accordance
		32	1103
ISSUED TO: Jakeela A.R. Bethe	PROPERTY LOCATION: 100	Hailey Lo. (Cyres	ss Road)
	SUBDIVISION	3	LOT #
Facility Type: 4B1 28 'XG8' Mas.	New Expansion Repair		
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures			
	reduction system	(Initial) Wastawatar Flaus	Q10- C00
(See note below, if applicable)	Store Jacob	(IIIItial) Wastewater Flow	GPD GPD
2590 Nod	oction Sis, (Repair)		
	imber of trenches 4		
		Trench Spacing: 9 Feet	
		rench spacing: feet	on Center
,	enches shall be installed on contour at a	Soil Cover: <u>6-8</u> inches	
	ximum Trench Depth of: 18-20 inches	(Maximum soil cover shall not ex-	ceed
	ench bottoms shall be level to +/-1/4"	36" above the trench bottom)	
W 170 9	all directions)		
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vsGI	PM	NA NA	inches below pipe
el dis		Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
Conditions:			inches total
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST BE 10	JFT. FROM ANY PART OF SEPTIC SYSTEM OR R	EPAIR AREA.	
NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR DRAIF	N FIELD AREA.		
** If applicable: I understand the system type specified is	lifferent from the transmitted of the		
**If applicable: 1 understand the system type specified is a	merent from the type specified on the application.	I accept the specifications of this per	rmit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:			
This Construction Authorization is subject to consection if the site also		Date:	
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or	the intended use changes. The Construction Authorization shall not be	transferred when there is a change in ownership	
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the L	ms and nules for sewage freatment and Disposal and to the condition	ns of this permit.	IED SITE SKETCH
Autorial Constants of Constants	and a de	- alul- a	
Authorized State Agent:		09/16/2019	
ANDREW CURMIN	Construction Authorization Expiration Da	ite: 09/16/2011	

HTE#	BLES	1908	-0032
------	------	------	-------

Permit # NA

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

	STOC SKCTCH	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
155UED TO: Jakeela A.R. Bethea	PROPERTY LOCATON: 100 SUBDIVISION	Hailey Ln. (Cyress Road)
Authorized State Agent:	Tum (245	Date:69/16/2019
A ANDRE	w connin	A
		* FUTURE SHEDS, DECKS,
		POOLS, BUILDINGS, ETC
		SHALL BE BASED ON
		FINAL LOCATION OF
		SEPTIC UNLESS FLAGGED
Futur	ProposEDI	ONSITE AT INSTACE AND
SHE	D AEA	REVISED ON SITE PLAN
	MELL	W/ SETBACKS
	/	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	150 2	XTHIS DRAWING IS
	150 -	FOR ILLUSTRATIVE
	/	PURPOSE ONLTO SIS,
3	1	O INSTALL MUST MEET
5 25% NEDUCIO	9 1	CO F ALL PENTINENT
158412	1160	Pro LAWS, RUED, AND
ANEX	162 b	Propositions AND REGULATIONS
	(B) MAN.	38
2545 NED.	28'	& X LEFT PROPERTY
60(4)		D LINE SHALL BE
SYSTEM	OT	2 CLEARY MARKED
		1 AT INSTALL
		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	1	\!\!\!\
	136	la la
	1	\A\
	1	\r\
	123.48'	
		TO HAILEY
		LANE
1		TAME .